System Overview
Unique and elegant, the black semicircular sphere discreetly
monitors from a distance without drawing undue attention to itself. It
has a powerful optical zoom, and accurate pan, tilt and zoom
capabilities, providing an all-in-one solution for long distance video
surveillance of outdoor scenes. Together with infrared illumination and
Starlight Technology, the camera is a great solution for dark, low light

Alarm I/O 7/2
Audio I/O 1/1
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4MP
WizSense
PTZ Camera
DH-SD6CE445GB-HNR 4MP 45x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ
Camera
SD6CE445GB-HNR 4MP 45x Starlight IR WizSense Network PTZ
Camera
Accessories
PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DC 24 V/2.5 A Power Adapter
PFA111 Mount Adapter
PFA120 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
PFB301C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
PFB303S Parapet Mount Bracket
 | DH-SD6CE445GB-HNR
Power
Power Supply 24 VDC, 2.5 A ± 25%
PoE+ (802.3at)